
Table 1. Companies included in the 2010 trials.
Brand Company Address City Zip Website

AgriGold AgriGold Hybrids 5381 Akin Rd St. Francisville IL 62460 Agrigold.com
Blue River Blue River Hybrids 27087 Timber Rd Kelley IA 50134 blueriverorgseed.com
Carharts Blue Top Carhart's Blue Top Seed, Inc N14743 County Road M Galesville WI 54630
CB Seeds Brownseed Genetics N 1279 530 th Street P. O Box 7 Bay City WI 54723
Channel Channel Bio LLC 612 E.Dunlap St Kentland IN 47951 channelbio.com
Cornelius Cornelius Seed 14760 317th Ave Bellevue IA 52031 corneliusseed.com
Croplan Genetics Winfield Solutions W 14024 West  Point Drive Prairie Du Sac WI 53578 answerplot.com
Dahlman Dahlman Seed Co 73504 200th Street Dassel MN 55325 dahlmanseed.com
Dairyland Dairyland Seed P.O. Box 958 West Bend WI 53095 dairylandseed.com
Dekalb Monsanto 800 North Lindbergh Blvd St. Louis MO 63167 monsanto.com
Foundation Direct Foundation Direct 634 13th Avenue North Onalaska WI 54650
Foundation Organic Foundation Organic LLC 634 13th Avenue North Onalaska WI 54650
FS Seeds Growmark,  Inc 1701 Towanda Ave Bloomington IL 61701 fsseeds.com
G2 Genetics G2 Genetics 415 South Duff Ave, Suite C Ames IA 50010 yieldleader.com
Garst Syngenta Seeds Inc 11055 Wayzata Blvd Minnetonka MN 55305 syngenta.com
Golden Harvest Syngenta Seeds Inc 11055 Wayzata Blvd Minnetonka MN 55305 syngenta.com
Great Lakes Hybrids Great Lakes Hybrids 9915 West M-21 Ovid MI 48866 greatlakeshybrids.com
Hughes Hughes Hybrids 206 North Hughes Rd Woodstock IL 60098 hugheshybrids.com
Johnson Seeds Johnson Seeds Inc 72700 185th Street Dassel MN 55325 johnsonseedco.com
Jung Seed Genetics Jung Seed Genetics 341 S High Street Randolph WI 53956 jungseedgenetics.com
Kussmaul Seed Kussmaul Seed Company 9020 HWY 18 Mt. Hope WI 53816 kussmaulseeds.com
Legacy Seeds Legacy Seeds Inc 290 Depot St, P. O Box 68 Scandinavia WI 54977 legacyseeds.com
Legend Seeds Legend Seeds PO Box 241 De Smet SD 57231 legendseeds.net
Lemke Lemke Seed Farms, Inc 10220 North Granville RD, 107W Mequon WI 53097 lemkeseed.com
LG Seeds LG Seeds 22827 Shissler Road Elmwood IL 61529 lgseeds.com
Masters Choice Masters Choice 3010 State Rt 146 E Anna IL 62906 seedcorn.com
Munson Hybrids Munson Hybrids 1262 Knox Rd 100 East Galesburg IL 61401 munsonhybrids.com
Mycogen Seeds Mycogen Seeds 9330 Zionsville Road Indianapolis IN 46268 mycogen.com
NK Brand Syngenta Seeds Inc 11055 Wayzata Blvd Minnetonka MN 55305 syngenta.com
Nu Tech Seed Nu Tech Seed, LLC 415 South Duff Ave, Suite C Ames IA 50010 yieldleader.com
O'Brien Hybrids O'Brien Farms Inc 552 Glenway Road Brooklyn WI 53521 obrienhybrids.com
Partners In Production Partners in Production, LLC P.O. Box 777 Sun Prairie WI 53590
Pioneer Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l, Inc 151 St. Andrews Ct. Suite 910 Mankato MN 56001 pioneer.com
Prairie Brand Prairie Brand Seed W 3850 U.S. Hwy 10 Durand, WI 54736 prairiebrandseed.com
Prairie Hybrid Prairie Hybrid Seeds 27445 Hurd Rd Deer Grove IL 61243
Producers Hybrids Producers Hybrids PO Box C Battle Creek NE 68715 producershybrids.com
Renk Renk Seed Co 6809 Wilburn Rd Sun Prairie WI 53590 renkseed.com
Trelay Trelay Seed Co 11623 Hwy 80 Livingston WI 53554 trelay.com
Unity Seeds Unity Seeds 3451 Wyndham Way, Suite A West Lafayette IN 47906 unityseeds.com
UW UW Agronomy 1575 Linden Drive Madison WI 53706
Viking Albert Lea Seed 1414 W. Main St. PO Box 127 Albert Lea MN 56007 alseed.com
Wolf River Valley Wolf River Valley Seeds N 2976 County Road M White Lake WI 54491 wolfrivervalleyseeds.com
Wyffels Wyffels Hybrids 13344 US Hwy 6 Geneseo IL 61254 wyffels.com
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